ATTORNEY-GENERAL.

1275.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF VILLAGE OF CUYAHOGA FALLS, OHIO, IN AMOUNT OF \$146,000 FOR STREET IMPROVEMENTS.

Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

COLUMBUS, OH10, May 25, 1920.

1276.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF VILLAGE OF CUYAHOGA FALLS, OHIO, IN AMOUNT OF \$5,000 FOR SEWER CONSTRUCTION.

Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, May 25, 1920.

1277.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF VILLAGE OF DEGRAFF, OHIO, IN AMOUNT OF \$11,277 FOR STREET IMPROVEMENTS.

Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, May 25, 1920.

1278.

APPROVAL, DEFICIENCY BONDS OF ISRAEL TOWNSHIP RURAL SCHOOL, PREBLE COUNTY, OHIO, IN AMOUNT OF \$10,000.

Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, May 25, 1920.

1279.

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTION FOR ROAD IMPROVEMENT IN KNOX COUNTY, OHIO.

HON. A. R. TAYLOR, State Highway Commissioner, Columbus, Ohio.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, May 26, 1920.